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	Bandari Srinivas Institute of Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	2003


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	BSGP


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Gollapalli, Kummere, Chevella, R.R. dist.,


	Telephone

	08417-243247, 243332


	Email ID

	bsit99@bsit-hyderabad.com


	Website

	www.bsit-hyderabad.com

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Prof.P.V.Ramana Murthy


	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ME

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

57155

54486

212426

180422

183557

241655

ECE

37059

30836

138665

169846

213297

188873

EEE

59970

75445

243291

233693

160872

221772

INF

96079

98100

248864

195889

185476

 

MEC

43054

95432

126894

164175

 

229361

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

185724

159660

94599

127259

 

 

95815

84270

134677

193586

ECE

88208

146979

55714

60251

75144

 

46628

136170

170073

101154

EEE

123591

163239

78246

84141

 

 

98889

121746

238807

 

INF

169399

206368

155071

112158

 

 

150594

245831

 

 

MEC

106121

 

81405

90063

 

 

55969

187810

110324
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